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Saturday 01 June ‘13  12:30 19:30 Barbarians 
 

8-59 
 
British & Irish Lions Hong Kong Stadium, Hong Kong 

Wednesday 05 June ‘13  11:00 18:00 Western Force  17-69 
 
British & Irish Lions Subiaco Oval, Perth 

Saturday 08 June ‘13  10:30 19:30 Queensland Reds 
 

12-22 
 
British & Irish Lions Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 

Tuesday 11 June ‘13 10:40 19:40 Combined Country  0-64 
 
British & Irish Lions Hunter Stadium, Newcastle 

Saturday 15 June ‘13  10:40 19:40 NSW Waratahs  17-47 
 
British & Irish Lions Allianz Stadium, Sydney 

Tuesday 18 June ‘13  10:40 19:40 ACT Brumbies 
 

14-12 
 
British & Irish Lions Canberra Stadium , Canberra 

Saturday 22 June ‘13  11:05 20:05 Australia 
 

21-23 
 
British & Irish Lions Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane 

Tuesday 25 June ‘13  10:40 19:40 Melbourne Rebels  0-35 
 
British & Irish Lions AAMI Park, Melbourne 

Saturday 29 June ‘13  11:05 20:05 Australia 
 

16-15 
 
British & Irish Lions Etihad Stadium, Melbourne 

Saturday 06 July ‘13  11:05 20:05 Australia 
 

16-41 
 
British & Irish Lions ANZ Stadium, Sydney 
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